TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 15-16 FEBRUARY 2015

PONTVILLE PARK TASMANIA JUDGE: GILLIAN VAUX (NSW)
HORSE EXHIBITOR OWNER
9 QH Yearling Gelding No In Class 1
01  Can Do The Whizzel Blues Q78865 Bronwyn Margetts 457141 Bronwyn Margetts 457141
10 QH Gelding 2 years No In Class 1
01 Im Really Somethin Q78889 Rachell Robinson 473186 Mandy Jones 468291
12 QH Gelding 4 & Over No In Class 5
01 Ima Tribulation Q70653 Teresa Robinson 468081 Teresa Robinson 468081
02  ATicket To Glory Q72138 Roslyn Wells 193615 Roslyn Wells 193615
03  Playin To The Bar Q61377 Julie Wright 470768 MJ & JD Wright 263567
04  Annlee Top Shot Q59943 Carol Ahern 387309 Carol Ahern 387309
05 Chocolate Makes Me Hot Q65575 Kate Austen 459678 Kate Austen 459678

CHAMPION & RESERVE QH GELDING

01 Ima Tribulation Q70653 Teresa Robinson 468081 Teresa Robinson 468081
02  ATicket To Glory Q72138 Roslyn Wells 193615 Roslyn Wells 193615
14 Amateur QH Gelding 4 & Over No In Class 4

01 Ima Tribulation Q70653 Teresa Robinson 468081 Teresa Robinson 468081
02  ATicket To Glory Q72138 Roslyn Wells 193615 Roslyn Wells 193615
03  Annlee Top Shot Q59943 Carol Ahern 387309 Carol Ahern 387309
04  Chocolate Makes Me Hot Q65575 Kate Austen 459678 Kate Austen 459678

CHAMPION & RESERVE AMATEUR QH GELDING

01 Ima Tribulation Q70653 Teresa Robinson 468081 Teresa Robinson 468081
02  ATicket To Glory Q72138 Roslyn Wells 193615 Roslyn Wells 193615
15 QH Weanling Filly No In Class 1
01 Miss Subtle T Q Rebecca Jones 461961 Rebecca Jones 461961
16 QH Yearling Filly No In Class 2
01 Clairveaux Huntnfordreams A2 2796 Lydia Hantke 469638 Lydia Hantke 469638
02  On Probation Q78843 Teresa Robinson 468081 Teresa Robinson 468081
17 QH Filly 2 years No In Class 1
01  Clairveaux Model Q74936 Susan Gittus 470380 Susan Gittus 470380
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TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

PONTVILLE PARK TASMANIA

HORSE
18 QH Filly 3 years
01 Deep Blue Cee Q72821
19 QH Mare 4 & Over
01  Clairveaux Play Time Q67953
02  Clairveaux Miss Porcelain Q64482

CHAMPION & RESERVE QH FILLY/MARE

01 Clairveaux Play Time Q67953
02  Clairveaux Model Q74936
20 Amateur QH Filly 3 & Under

01  Clairveaux Model Q74936
02  Clairveaux Huntnfordreams A2 2796
21 Amateur QH Mare 4 & over

01 Clairveaux Play Time Q67953
02  Clairveaux Miss Porcelain Q64482
03 RQH Pawsitively Elegant Q63307

EXHIBITOR

Zenitta Jones

Pam Jones
Rebecca Jones

Pam Jones
Susan Gittus

Susan Gittus
Lydia Hantke

Pam Jones
Rebecca Jones
Debbie Pilgrim

CHAMPION & RESERVE AMATEUR QH FILLY/MARE

01 Clairveaux Play Time Q67953
02  Clairveaux Model Q74936
23 Junior Youth Showmanship

01 A Mytee Tribute

02 Deep Blue Cee Q72821
24 Amateur Showmanship

01  Annlee Top Shot Q59943
02  Chocolate Makes Me Hot Q65575
03  Clairveaux Ima Hot Dall Q69988
04  Springvale Golden Rule Q61264
05  Clairveaux Miss Porcelain Q64482
06  ATicket To Glory Q72138
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Pam Jones
Susan Gittus

Q64918 B11 Rachell Robinson

Zenitta Jones

Carol Ahern
Kate Austen
Chelsea Becker
Georgia Weavell
Rebecca Jones
Roslyn Wells

475338

470198
461961

470198
470380

470380
469638

470198
461961
465513

470198
470380

473186
475338

387309
459678
460091
467989
461961
193615

15-16 FEBRUARY 2015
JUDGE: GILLIAN VAUX (NSW)
OWNER

No In Class 1
Bronwyn Margetts 457141

No In Class 2

Pam Jones 470198
Rebecca Jones 461961
Pam Jones 470198
Susan Gittus 470380

No In Class 2
Susan Gittus 470380
Lydia Hantke 469638

No In Class 3

Pam Jones 470198
Rebecca Jones 461961
Debbie Pilgrim 465513
Pam Jones 470198
Susan Gittus 470380

No In Class 2
Teresa Robinson 468081
Bronwyn Margetts 457141

No In Class 6

Carol Ahern 387309
Kate Austen 459678
Chelsea Becker 460091
Lynette Weavell 399908
Rebecca Jones 461961
Roslyn Wells 193615



TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 15-16 FEBRUARY 2015

PONTVILLE PARK TASMANIA JUDGE: GILLIAN VAUX (NSW)
HORSE EXHIBITOR OWNER

25 Select Amateur Showmanship No In Class 2

01  Zippos Got Style Q67648 Jackie Becker 319427 Jackie Becker 319427
02 RQH Pawsitively Elegant Q63307 Debbie Pilgrim 465513 Debbie Pilgrim 465513
26 Yearling on the Lunge No In Class 4

01  Clairveaux Hotndreamydoll Q78315 Pam Jones 470198 Wayne & Pam Jones 458360
02  Hot N Reddy Q79797 Jackie Becker 319427 Jackie Becker 319427
03  Can Do The Whizzel Blues Q78865 Bronwyn Margetts 457141 Bronwyn Margetts 457141
04  Clairveaux Huntnfordreams A2 2796 Lydia Hantke 469638 Lydia Hantke 469638
27 Yearling Hunter In Hand No In Class 4

01 Can Do The Whizzel Blues Q78865 Bronwyn Margetts 457141 Bronwyn Margetts 457141
02  Clairveaux Hotndreamydoll Q78315 Pam Jones 470198 Wayne & Pam Jones 458360
03  Hot N Reddy Q79797 Jackie Becker 319427 Jackie Becker 319427
04  Clairveaux Huntnfordreams A2 2796 Lydia Hantke 469638 Lydia Hantke 469638
28 Junior Horse Hunter In Hand No In Class 8

01  Clairveaux Model Q74936 Susan Gittus 470380 Susan Gittus 470380
02  Clairveaux Ima Hot Dall Q69988 Chelsea Becker 460091 Chelsea Becker 460091
03  Clairveaux Play Time Q67953 Pam Jones 470198 Pam Jones 470198
04  Chocolate Cruiser Q70534 Kate Austen 459678 Dianne Austen 211045
05 ATicket To Glory Q72138 Roslyn Wells 193615 Roslyn Wells 193615
06  Zipped In Rhythm Q77725 Michelle Phillips 465604 Michelle Phillips 465604
07 Im Really Somethin Q78889 Mandy Jones 468291 Mandy Jones 468291
29 Senior Horse Hunter In Hand No In Class 8

01 Annlee Top Shot Q59943 Carol Ahern 387309 Carol Ahern 387309
02  Zippos Got Style Q67648 Jackie Becker 319427 Jackie Becker 319427
03  Chocolate Makes Me Hot Q65575 Kate Austen 459678 Kate Austen 459678
04  Springvale Golden Rule Q61264 Georgia Weavell 467989 Lynette Weavell 399908
05 RQH Pawsitively Elegant Q63307 Debbie Pilgrim 465513 Debbie Pilgrim 465513
06  YLS Fahrenheit Q55103 James Corney 469647 James Corney 469647
07  Playin To The Bar Q61377 Julie Wright 470768 MJ & JD Wright 263567
08  Clairveaux Miss Porcelain Q64482 Rebecca Jones 461961 Rebecca Jones 461961
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TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
PONTVILLE PARK TASMANIA

30
01

31
01
02
03

32
01
02
03
04
05
06
07

33
01
02

34
01
02
03
04
05

35
01
02
03
04

37
01
02
03
04

HORSE

Junior Youth Hunter Under Saddle
A Mytee Tribute

2 year old Hunter Under Saddle

Im Really Somethin Q78889
Zipped In Rhythm Q77725
Clairveaux Model Q74936

Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

Zippos Got Style Q67648
Chocolate Makes Me Hot Q65575
Annlee Top Shot Q59943
Springvale Golden Rule Q61264
Clairveaux Miss Porcelain Q64482
Playin To The Bar Q61377
YLS Fahrenheit Q55103

3yo Hunter Under Saddle
Kanya Cee A Star Q74899
Deep Blue Cee Q72821

Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

Clairveaux Ima Hot Doll Q69988
Chocolate Cruiser Q70534
Ima Tribulation Q70653
Clairveaux Play Time Q67953
A Ticket To Glory Q72138

Senior Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Chocolate Makes Me Hot Q65575
Springvale Golden Rule Q61264
Annlee Top Shot Q59943
Clairveaux Miss Porcelain Q64482

Junior Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Kanya Cee A Star Q74899
Clairveaux Ima Hot Doll Q69988
Chocolate Cruiser Q70534
Ima Tribulation Q70653
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EXHIBITOR

Q64918 B11 Rachell Robinson

Mandy Jones
Michelle Phillips
Annette Green

Jackie Becker
Kate Austen
Carol Ahern
Georgia Weavell
Pam Jones
Julie Wright
Tracey Corney

Helen Broderick
Bronwyn Margetts

Chelsea Becker
Dianne Austen
Teresa Robinson
Pam Jones
Roslyn Wells

Kate Austen
Georgia Weavell
Carol Ahern
Rebecca Jones

Helen Broderick
Chelsea Becker
Dianne Austen
Teresa Robinson

473186

468291
465604
421959

319427
459678
387309
467989
470198
470768
438996

470537
457141

460091
211045
468081
470198
193615

459678
467989
387309
461961

470537
460091
211045
468081

15-16 FEBRUARY 2015
JUDGE: GILLIAN VAUX (NSW)

OWNER

No In Class 1
Teresa Robinson

No In Class 3
Mandy Jones
Michelle Phillips
Susan Gittus

No In Class 7
Jackie Becker
Kate Austen

Carol Ahern
Lynette Weavell
Rebecca Jones

MJ & JD Wright
James Corney

No In Class 2
Geoff Broderick
Bronwyn Margetts

No In Class 5
Chelsea Becker
Dianne Austen
Teresa Robinson
Pam Jones

Roslyn Wells

No In Class 4
Kate Austen
Lynette Weavell
Carol Ahern
Rebecca Jones

No In Class 5
Geoff Broderick
Chelsea Becker
Dianne Austen
Teresa Robinson

468081

468291
465604
470380

319427
459678
387309
399908
461961
263567
469647

475224
457141

460091
211045
468081
470198
193615

459678
399908
387309
461961

475224
460091
211045
468081



TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
PONTVILLE PARK TASMANIA

38
01
02

39
01
02
03

05
06
07

40
01

42
01
02

43
01
02
03
04
05
06

45
01
02
03
04
05

46
01

HORSE

Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Zippos Got Style Q67648
RQH Pawsitively Elegant Q63307
Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Annlee Top Shot Q59943
Clairveaux Ima Hot Doll Q69988
Chocolate Makes Me Hot Q65575
Springvale Golden Rule Q61264
Chocolate Cruiser Q70534
Clairveaux Miss Porcelain Q64482
A Ticket To Glory Q72138

Junior Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
A Mytee Tribute Q64918 B11

Select Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Zippos Got Style Q67648
RQH Pawsitively Elegant Q63307
Amateur Rider Hack over 15hh
Annlee Top Shot Q59943
Chocolate Cruiser 16hh Q70534
Chocolate Makes Me Hot Q65575
RQH Pawsitively Elegant Q63307
Springvale Golden Rule Q61264
A Ticket To Glory Q72138

EXHIBITOR

Jackie Becker
Debbie Pilgrim

Carol Ahern
Chelsea Becker
Kate Austen
Georgia Weavell
Dianne Austen
Rebecca Jones
Roslyn Wells

Rachell Robinson

Jackie Becker
Debbie Pilgrim

Carol Ahern
Dianne Austen
Kate Austen
Debbie Pilgrim
Georgia Weavell
Roslyn Wells

Open Hack over 15hh & not exceeding 15.3

RQH Pawsitively Elegant Q63307

Annlee Top Shot Q59943

Springvale Golden Rule Q61264

Chocolate Makes Me Hot Q65575

A Ticket To Glory Q72138
Open Hack over 15.3hh

Chocolate Cruiser Q70534
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Debbie Pilgrim
Carol Ahern
Georgia Weavell
Kate Austen
Roslyn Wells

Dianne Austen

319427
465513

387309
460091
459678
467989
211045
461961
193615

473186

319427
465513

387309
211045
459678
465513
467989
193615

465513
387309
467989
459678
193615

211045

15-16 FEBRUARY 2015
JUDGE: GILLIAN VAUX (NSW)

OWNER

No In Class
Jackie Becker
Debbie Pilgrim

No In Class
Carol Ahern
Chelsea Becker
Kate Austen
Lynette Weavell
Dianne Austen
Rebecca Jones
Roslyn Wells

No In Class
Teresa Robinson

No In Class
Jackie Becker
Debbie Pilgrim

No In Class
Carol Ahern
Dianne Austen
Kate Austen
Debbie Pilgrim
Lynette Weavell
Roslyn Wells

No In Class
Debbie Pilgrim
Carol Ahern
Lynette Weavell
Kate Austen
Roslyn Wells

No In Class
Dianne Austen

2

7

1

2

6

5

1

319427
465513

387309
460091
459678
399908
211045
461961
193615

468081

319427
465513

387309
211045
459678
465513
399908
193615

465513
387309
399908
459678
193615

211045



TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
PONTVILLE PARK TASMANIA

HORSE

CHAMPION & RESERVE HACK

01
02

50
01

CHAMPION & RESERVE GALLOWAY

01

51
01

52
01
02

53
01
02
03
04
05

54
01
02
03
04
05

55
01
02

RQH Pawsitively Elegant
Chocolate Cruiser

Open Galloway 14.2hh & not exceed 15hh

Deep Blue Cee

Deep Blue Cee

Yearling Led Trail
Clairveaux Hotndreamydoll

2 Year Old Trail
Zipped In Rhythm
Im Really Somethin

Junior Horse Trail
Chocolate Cruiser
Clairveaux Play Time
Clairveaux Ima Hot Doll
Ima Tribulation
A Ticket To Glory

Senior Horse Trail
Annlee Top Shot
Springvale Golden Rule
Zippos Got Style
Chocolate Makes Me Hot
YLS Fahrenheit

Select Amateur Trail
Zippos Got Style
RQH Pawsitively Elegant
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Q63307
Q70534

Q72821

Q72821

Q78315

Q77725
Q78889

Q70534
Q67953
Q69988
Q70653
Q72138

Q59943
Q61264
Q67648
Q65575
Q55103

Q67648
Q63307

EXHIBITOR

Debbie Pilgrim
Dianne Austen

Bronwyn Margetts

Bronwyn Margetts

Pam Jones

Michelle Phillips
Julie Wright

Dianne Austen
Pam Jones
Chelsea Becker
Teresa Robinson
Roslyn Wells

Carol Ahern
Georgia Weavell
Jackie Becker
Kate Austen
James Corney

Jackie Becker
Debbie Pilgrim

465513
211045

457141

457141

470198

465604
470768

211045
470198
460091
468081
193615

387309
467989
319427
459678
469647

319427
465513

15-16 FEBRUARY 2015
JUDGE: GILLIAN VAUX (NSW)

OWNER

Debbie Pilgrim
Dianne Austen

No In Class 1
Bronwyn Margetts

Bronwyn Margetts

No In Class 2
Wayne & Pam Jones

No In Class 2
Michelle Phillips
Mandy Jones

No In Class 5
Dianne Austen
Pam Jones
Chelsea Becker
Teresa Robinson
Roslyn Wells

No In Class 6
Carol Ahern
Lynette Weavell
Jackie Becker
Kate Austen
James Corney

No In Class 2
Jackie Becker
Debbie Pilgrim

465513
211045

457141

457141

458360

465604
468291

211045
470198
460091
468081
193615

387309
399908
319427
459678
469647

319427
465513



TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
PONTVILLE PARK TASMANIA

56
01
02
03
04
05
06

57
01

58
01
02
03

65
01
02

66
01

03
04
05
06
07

67
01
02
03
04

69
01
02

HORSE
Junior Amateur Trail
Chocolate Cruiser Q70534
Clairveaux Play Time Q67953
A Ticket To Glory Q72138
Kanya Cee A Star Q74899
Clairveaux Ima Hot Doll Q69988
Ima Tribulation Q70653
3 Year Old Trail
Kanya Cee A Star Q74899
Senior Amateur Trail
Annlee Top Shot Q59943
Chocolate Makes Me Hot Q65575
Springvale Golden Rule Q61264
2 Year Old Western Pleasure
Im Really Somethin Q78889
Zipped In Rhythm Q77725
Senior Horse Western Pleasure
Annlee Top Shot Q59943
Flashy Charmer Q47552
Chocolate Makes Me Hot Q65575
Zippos Got Style Q67648
Clairveaux Miss Porcelain Q64482
Springvale Golden Rule Q61264
YLS Fahrenheit Q55103
Junior Horse Western Pleasure
Chocolate Cruiser Q70534
Clairveaux Ima Hot Doll Q69988
Clairveaux Play Time Q67953
Ima Tribulation Q70653
Select Amateur Western Pleasure
Zippos Got Style Q67648
RQH Pawsitively Elegant Q63307
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EXHIBITOR

Dianne Austen
Pam Jones
Roslyn Wells
Helen Broderick
Chelsea Becker
Teresa Robinson

Helen Broderick

Carol Ahern
Kate Austen
Georgia Weavell

Mandy Jones
Michelle Phillips

Carol Ahern
Susan Gittus
Kate Austen
Jackie Becker
Rebecca Jones
Georgia Weavell
James Corney

Dianne Austen
Chelsea Becker
Pam Jones
Teresa Robinson

Jackie Becker
Debbie Pilgrim

211045
470198
193615
470537
460091
468081

470537

387309
459678
467989

468291
465604

387309
470380
459678
319427
461961
467989
469647

211045
460091
470198
468081

319427
465513

15-16 FEBRUARY 2015
JUDGE: GILLIAN VAUX (NSW)

OWNER

No In Class 6
Dianne Austen
Pam Jones

Roslyn Wells
Geoff Broderick
Chelsea Becker
Teresa Robinson

No In Class 1
Geoff Broderick

No In Class 3
Carol Ahern

Kate Austen
Lynette Weavell

No In Class 2
Mandy Jones
Michelle Phillips

No In Class 8
Carol Ahern

Susan Gittus

Kate Austen
Jackie Becker
Rebecca Jones
Lynette Weavell
James Corney

No In Class 4
Dianne Austen
Chelsea Becker
Pam Jones

Teresa Robinson

No In Class 2
Jackie Becker
Debbie Pilgrim

211045
470198
193615
475224
460091
468081

475224

387309
459678
399908

468291
465604

387309
470380
459678
319427
461961
399908
469647

211045
460091
470198
468081

319427
465513



TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 15-16 FEBRUARY 2015

PONTVILLE PARK TASMANIA JUDGE: GILLIAN VAUX (NSW)
HORSE EXHIBITOR OWNER

70 Junior Amateur Western Pleasure No In Class 5

01  Chocolate Cruiser Q70534 Dianne Austen 211045 Dianne Austen 211045
02 Kanya Cee A Star Q74899 Helen Broderick 470537 Geoff Broderick 475224
03  Clairveaux Ima Hot Doll Q69988 Chelsea Becker 460091 Chelsea Becker 460091
04  Ima Tribulation Q70653 Teresa Robinson 468081 Teresa Robinson 468081
05 Clairveaux Play Time Q67953 Pam Jones 470198 Pam Jones 470198
71 Junior Youth Western Pleasure No In Class 1

01 A Mytee Tribute Q64918 B11 Rachell Robinson 473186 Teresa Robinson 468081
72 Senior Amateur Western Pleasure No In Class 5

01  Annlee Top Shot Q59943 Carol Ahern 387309 Carol Ahern 387309
02  Chocolate Makes Me Hot Q65575 Kate Austen 459678 Kate Austen 459678
03  Flashy Charmer Q47552 Susan Gittus 470380 Susan Gittus 470380
04  Clairveaux Miss Porcelain Q64482 Rebecca Jones 461961 Rebecca Jones 461961
05  Springvale Golden Rule Q61264 Georgia Weavell 467989 Lynette Weavell 399908
73 3 Year Old Western Pleasure No In Class 1

01 Kanya Cee A Star Q74899 Helen Broderick 470537 Geoff Broderick 475224
74 Select Amateur Western Horsemanship No In Class 2

01 Zippos Got Style Q67648 Jackie Becker 319427 Jackie Becker 319427
02 RQH Pawsitively Elegant Q63307 Debbie Pilgrim 465513 Debbie Pilgrim 465513
76 Amateur Western Horsemanship No In Class 6

01  Chocolate Makes Me Hot Q65575 Kate Austen 459678 Kate Austen 459678
02  Springvale Golden Rule Q61264 Georgia Weavell 467989 Lynette Weavell 399908
03  Annlee Top Shot Q59943 Carol Ahern 387309 Carol Ahern 387309
04  Chocolate Cruiser Q70534 Dianne Austen 211045 Dianne Austen 211045
05 Clairveaux Ima Hot Dall Q69988 Chelsea Becker 460091 Chelsea Becker 460091
06  ATicket To Glory Q72138 Roslyn Wells 193615 Roslyn Wells 193615
77 Junior Youth Western Horsemanship No In Class 1

01 A Mytee Tribute Q64918 B11 Rachell Robinson 473186 Teresa Robinson 468081
79 Senior Horse Western Riding No In Class 1

01  YLS Fahrenheit Q55103 James Corney 469647 James Corney 469647
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TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
PONTVILLE PARK TASMANIA

80
01

82
01
02

83
01
02
03

HORSE

Amateur Western Riding

YLS Fahrenheit Q55103
Senior Horse Reining

YLS Fahrenheit Q55103

Chocolate Makes Me Hot Q65575
Amateur Reining

YLS Fahrenheit Q55103

Chocolate Makes Me Hot Q65575

Chocolate Cruiser Q70534

FEATURE EVENTS

A
01

B

01
02
03
04

C
01
02
03

D

01
02
03
04
05
06

E
01

WEANLING HALTER FUTURITY
Miss Subtle T Q

YEARLING HALTER FUTURITY

Clairveaux Hotndreamydoll Q78315
On Probation Q78843
Clairveaux Huntnfordreams A2 2796
Can Do The Whizzel Blues Q78865

2yr & OVER HALTER MATURITY

Clairveaux Play Time Q67953
Clairveaux Model Q74936
Clairveaux Miss Porcelain Q64482

EXHIBITOR

James Corney

James Corney
Kate Austen

James Corney
Kate Austen
Dianne Austen

Rebecca Jones

Pam Jones
Teresa Robinson
Lydia Hantke

Bronwyn Margetts

Pam Jones
Susan Gittus
Rebecca Jones

ALL AGE HUNTER UNDER SADDLE FEATURE

Chocolate Makes Me Hot Q65575
Zippos Got Style Q67648
Kanya Cee A Star Q74899
Chocolate Cruiser Q70534
Playin To The Bar Q61377
Springvale Golden Rule Q61264

ALL AGE TRAIL FEATURE
Springvale Golden Rule Q61264
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Kate Austen
Jackie Becker
Helen Broderick
Dianne Austen
Julie Wright
Georgia Weavell

Georgia Weavell

469647

469647
459678

469647
459678
211045

461961

470198
468081
469638
457141

470198
470380
461961

459678
319427
470537
211045
470768
467989

467989

15-16 FEBRUARY 2015
JUDGE: GILLIAN VAUX (NSW)
OWNER

No In Class 1
James Corney 469647

No In Class 2
James Corney 469647
Kate Austen 459678

No In Class 3

James Corney 469647
Kate Austen 459678
Dianne Austen 211045

No In Class 1
Rebecca Jones 461961

No In Class 4

Wayne & Pam Jones 458360 FILLY
Teresa Robinson 468081 FILLY
Lydia Hantke 469638 FILLY
Bronwyn Margetts 457141 GELDING

No In Class 3

Pam Jones 470198
Susan Gittus 470380
Rebecca Jones 461961

No In Class 7

Kate Austen 459678
Jackie Becker 319427
Geoff Broderick 475224
Dianne Austen 211045
MJ & JD Wright 263567
Lynette Weavell 399908

No In Class 3
Lynette Weavell 399908



TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 15-16 FEBRUARY 2015

PONTVILLE PARK TASMANIA JUDGE: GILLIAN VAUX (NSW)
HORSE EXHIBITOR OWNER

F ALL AGE WESTERN PLEASURE FEATURE No In Class 6

01  Chocolate Makes Me Hot Q65575 Kate Austen 459678 Kate Austen 459678
02  Springvale Golden Rule Q61264 Georgia Weavell 467989 Lynette Weavell 399908
03  Zippos Got Style Q67648 Jackie Becker 319427 Jackie Becker 319427
04  Flashy Charmer Q47552 Susan Gittus 470380 Susan Gittus 470380
05 Playin To The Bar Q61377 Julie Wright 470768 MJ & JD Wright 263567
06 Kanya Cee A Star Q74899 Helen Broderick 470537 Geoff Broderick 475224
H OPEN REINING FEATURE No In Class 1

01  YLS Fahrenheit Q55103 James Corney 469647 James Corney 469647

HIGH POINT AWARDS

Yearling — Buckle sponsored by Greyhound Adoption Program
CLAIRVEAUX HOTNDREAMYDOLL — WAYNE & PAM JONES
SHOWN BY PAM JONES

2 Year Old Horse — Buckle sponsored by Geoff Le Fevre (Farrier)
CLAIRVEAUX MODEL — SUSAN GITTUS
SHOWN BY SUSAN GITTUS AND ANNETTE GREEN

3 Year Old Horse - Buckle sponsored by Lifestyle Performance Horses and Bee Trailers
plus $300 to the owner and $100 to the breeder (sponsored by AQHA)

KANYA CEE A STAR — OWNER GEOFF BRODERICK

BREEDER - JUDY MARTIN

SHOWN BY HELEN BRODERICK

Junior Horse - Buckle sponsored by Can Do Ranch — Bronwyn Margetts
CHOCOLATE CRUISER — DIANNE AUSTEN

Senior Horse — Buckle sponsored by Ken Green Equine Therapy — K & A Green
ANNLEE TOP SHOT — SHOWN BY CAROL AHERN

Amateur Junior Horse - Buckle sponsored by M & D Show Horses
CHOCOLATE CRUISER — SHOWN BY DIANNE AUSTEN
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TASMANIAN QUARTER HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 15-16 FEBRUARY 2015
PONTVILLE PARK TASMANIA JUDGE: GILLIAN VAUX (NSW)

HORSE EXHIBITOR OWNER
Amateur Senior Horse - Buckle sponsored by Ken Green Equine Therapy — K & A Green
ANNLEE TOP SHOT — SHOWN BY CAROL AHERN

Select Amateur - Buckle sponsored by Greyhound Adoption Program
JACKIE BECKER

Junior Youth - Buckle sponsored by Wells Family
RACHELL ROBINSON

OVERALL PERFORMANCE HORSE SHANE BECKER MEMORIAL BUCKLE Donated by Jackie, Chelsea, Kevin & Joan Becker
ANNLEE TOP SHOT — CAROL AHERN
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